
Campus Recreation
www.campusrec.illinois.edu Details are subject to change.

Room

Multi-Purpose Room 1

Multi-Purpose Room 2

Multi-Purpose Room 3

Multi-Purpose Room 4

Multi-Purpose Room 5

Multi-Purpose Room 6

Multi-Purpose Room 7

Square Footage

2,740

2,651

696

1,869

1,867

6,180

3,960

Classroom *

132

132

27

45

45

288

180

Banquet **

100

100

30

80

80

320

180

Lecture ***

196

196

30

75

75

588

342

Multi-Purpose Room Capacities

* Set up with seminar tables and chairs.
** Set up with round tables of 10 chairs.
*** Set up with chairs in rows only.

Special Features
 MP3 is carpeted.
 MP6 may be divided into equal parts and overlooks the indoor pool.
 MP7 may be divided into equal parts and overlooks and has access to the outdoor pool and Gym 4. Rubber fl ooring.

Meeting Room Capacities

Room

Meeting Room 1

Meeting Room 2

Meeting Room 3

“Wet” Meeting Room

Fixed Seating

12

24

30

20

ca
pa

ci
tie

s
U

N
IV

ER
SI

TY
 O

F 
IL

LI
N

O
IS

CA
M

P
U

S 
R

EC
 IN

D
O

O
R

 F
AC

IL
IT

IE
S


