Multi-Purpose Room Capacities

Room	Square Footage	Classroom *	Banquet **	Lecture ***
Multi-Purpose Room 1	2,740	132	100	196
Multi-Purpose Room 2	2,651	132	100	196
Multi-Purpose Room 3	696	27	30	30
Multi-Purpose Room 4	1,869	45	80	75
Multi-Purpose Room 5	1,867	45	80	75
Multi-Purpose Room 6	6,180	288	320	588
Multi-Purpose Room 7	3,960	180	180	342

- Set up with seminar tables and chairs.
- ** Set up with round tables of 10 chairs.
- *** Set up with chairs in rows only.

Special Features

MP3 is carpeted.

MP6 may be divided into equal parts and overlooks the indoor pool.

MP7 may be divided into equal parts and overlooks and has access to the outdoor pool and Gym 4. Rubber flooring.

Meeting Room Capacities

Room	Fixed Seating
Meeting Room 1	12
Meeting Room 2	24
Meeting Room 3	30
"Wet" Meeting Room	20

